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Questions

Winston Churchill was;

Which event was took place in 19177?

Pakistan carried out its nuclear explosion on:

Lenin was replaced by:

The other name of the Kellogg Pact was:

Wilson's Fourteen points were announced in which year?

Slavery was Abolished in America was in which year?

The communist manifesto was first published in:

July 14,is celebrated every year as national holiday in France.what is the importance of July
14?

Who was the author of the New Deal?

Answers Choice

A. an American general&nbsp;

. leader of Scottish Labour party
. British prime Minister

none of these

French revolution&nbsp;
Chinese revolution
Russian revolution&nbsp;
none of these

23rd March

. 7th April&nbsp;
28th May

16th October

trotsky
kerensky
stalin

none of these

pact of Berlin
pact of paris
pact of vienna
none of these

1917
1918
1919
1920

1563
1865
1652
1761

English
German

. French&nbsp;
Russia
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. the fall of the Bastille took place on
July 14,1789

B. Workers were given political rights
on July 14,1789

C. Napoleon became emperor on July
14,1789

D. none of these

A. President Roosevelt

B. president Wilson

C. president john kennedy

D. president George washington



