

## World Knowledge Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Winston Churchill was;	A. an American general  B. leader of Scottish Labour party C. British prime Minister D. none of these
2	Which event was took place in 1917?	A. French revolution  B. Chinese revolution C. Russian revolution  D. none of these
3	Pakistan carried out its nuclear explosion on:	A. 23rd March B. 7th April  C. 28th May D. 16th October
4	Lenin was replaced by:	A. trotsky B. kerensky C. stalin D. none of these
5	The other name of the Kellogg Pact was:	A. pact of Berlin B. pact of paris C. pact of vienna D. none of these
6	Wilson's Fourteen points were announced in which year?	A. 1917 B. 1918 C. 1919 D. 1920
7	Slavery was Abolished in America was in which year?	A. 1563 B. 1865 C. 1652 D. 1761
8	The communist manifesto was first published in:	A. English B. German C. French  D. Russia
9	July 14,is celebrated every year as national holiday in France.what is the importance of July 14?	A. the fall of the Bastille took place on July 14,1789 B. Workers were given political rights on July 14,1789 C. Napoleon became emperor on July 14,1789 D. none of these
10	Who was the author of the New Deal?	A. President Roosevelt B. president Wilson C. president john kennedy D. president George washington